

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6127/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 13/03/2007 in CWP No.1486/2007

of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BALWAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DISTRICT COLLECTOR, HISSAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 13/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anoop Chaudhary, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ashish Mohan, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mohan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.

Mr. Latish Kumar Agarwal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

Until further orders, the operation of the impugned order shall remain stayed.

[T.I. Rajput]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Khushi Ram]

Court Master