

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6127/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 13/03/2007 in CWP No.1486/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BALWAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DISTRICT COLLECTOR, HISSAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/12/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.K. Tripathi, Adv.  
for Mr. K.K. Mohan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Govind Singh, Adv.  
for Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Petitioners may disclose the outcome of dasti service upon unserved  
Respondent Nos.1 and 2, before 31st January, 2008.

List the matter on 31st January, 2008.

Served respondents may file Counter Affidavit till then.

s

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar